Southern Regional Girls Volleyball Invitational

2013

1. Southern

2. Fair Lawn

3. Barnegat

4. Monsignor Donovan

5. Mount St. Mary Academy

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30

1:30

2:30
3:15
4:30

Court1 Court 2 Work Team
1vs.5 3vs. 4 2
1vs. 3 2Vvs. b 4
lvs. 4 2Vs. 3 5
2Vs. 4 3vs.5 1
1vs. 2 5vs. 4 3

Quarterfinals — 5" place vs. 4" place (One game to 25)
Semifinals — Best of Three
Finals — Best of Three

Format

Round-robin play for seedings. Two games to 25. No Cap.
Ties broken by head to head, then point differential of all games.
Warm-up will begin at 9:00 with 5-5-5 for first two rounds. After that

4-4.

Work team will provide two linesmen for each court. Southern JV will
provide scorers. If teams playing have a scorer with them, we will ask
them to help with scoring as well.

All five teams make playoffs. Ties broken by head to head, then point
differential of all games. Quarterfinal is one game to 25. No cap.






