Southern Regional Girls Volleyball Invitational 2013

- 1. Southern
- 2. Fair Lawn
- 3. Barnegat
- 4. Monsignor Donovan
- 5. Mount St. Mary Academy

	Court 1	Court 2	Work Team			
9:30	1 vs. 5	3 vs. 4	2			
10:30	1 vs. 3	2 vs. 5	4			
11:30	1 vs. 4	2 vs. 3	5			
12:30	2 vs. 4	3 vs. 5	1			
1:30	1 vs. 2	5 vs. 4	3			
2:30	Quarterfinals	-5 th place vs. 4 th pl	lace (One game to 25)			
3:15	Semifinals – Best of Three					
4:30	Finals – Best of Three					

Format

- Round-robin play for seedings. Two games to 25. No Cap.
- Ties broken by head to head, then point differential of all games.
- Warm-up will begin at 9:00 with 5-5-5 for first two rounds. After that 4-4.
- Work team will provide two linesmen for each court. Southern JV will provide scorers. If teams playing have a scorer with them, we will ask them to help with scoring as well.
- All five teams make playoffs. Ties broken by head to head, then point differential of all games. Quarterfinal is one game to 25. No cap.